Lynn (16-8,11-7 Sunshine State) -vs- Eckerd (12-14,7-11 Sunshine State)
02/24/24 at McArthur Center, St. Petersburg, FL

Date: 02/24/24 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Attondance: 713 Lynn 421 a7l 9
Site: McArthur Center, St. Petersburg, FL Eckerd 48 31 79
Lynn 89
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Thompson,Tradavis * 37 11-21 1-3 0-0 1-6 7 3 3 2 1 1 23
24  Kapic,Nordin i 31 7-12 2-2 7-10 3-4 7 3 2 2 0 2 23
12 Gahlert,Ben * 32 4-8 1-2 4-5 2-3 5 1 4 3 0 0 13
01 Ballard,Rickey i 33 5-5 1-1 1-1 2-4 6 2 0 0 0 0 12
23  Evans,Jamison * 32 2-7 0-3 2-2 2-3 5 3 1 0 0 1 6
02 McCabe,Brad 7 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5
20  Vick,Austin 4 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5
00 Gilmore,Jalen 24  0-5 0-2 2-4 1-3 4 1 6 4 0 2 2
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 33-63 7-16 16-22 11-26 37 15 16 11 1 6 89
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 17-34 50.00 % 4-10 40.00 % 4-6 66.67 %
Second Half 16-29 55.17 % 3-6 50.00 % 12-16 75.00 %
Total 33-63 52.4% 7-16 43.8% 16-22 72.7 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 42 Fast Break Points: 15
Lead Changed: 11 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 12 Largest Lead: 0 0
Eckerd 79
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Kimble,George * 34 6-13 1-3 4-5 0-4 4 3 9 7 1 1 17
11  Thiam,Carr =3 33 5-13 0-6 3-4 4-2 6 4 4 4 0 0 13
24  Thompson,Timothy * 19 6-6 0-0 1-3 0-4 4 1 0 0 0 0 13
04 Placide,Isaiah =3 35 b5-15 1-5 0-0 1-2 3 1 1 0 0 0 11
22 Willard,Will * 30 2-6 2-6 0-0 2-3 5 3 1 0 0 2 6
25  White,Reese 25 6-8 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 2 0 0 0 0 12
21  Kwiecinski,Jordan 11 1-3 0-0 2-2 3-1 4 2 0 1 0 0 4
23 Perry,Mekhi 3 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
20 Bouchard,Dante 10 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 32-67 5-22 10-14 12-22 34 17 15 13 1 3 79
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 19-34 55.88 % 4-13 30.77 % 6-9 66.67 %
Second Half 13-33 39.39 % 1-9 11.11 % 4-5 80.00 %
Total 32-67 47.8% 5-22 22.7 % 10-14 71.4 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 42 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 11 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 6 Bench Points: 19 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Lynn Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Eckerd
FOUL by BALLARD,RICKEY 19:42
19:42 0-1 H1 GOOD FT by THIAM,CARR
19:42 MISS FT by THIAM,CARR
REBOUND DEF by EVANS,JAMISON ==
MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS 19:18
REBOUND OFF by KAPIC,NORDIN ==
GOOD LAYUP by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint) 19:10 2-1 V1
18:54 2-3 H1 GOOD LAYUP by THOMPSON,TIMOTHY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by GAHLERT,BEN(in the paint) 18:40 4-3 V1

18:29 4-5 H1 GOOD JUMPER by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
-- ASSIST by KIMBLE,GEORGE
MISS LAYUP by GAHLERT,BEN(in the paint) 18:13
-- REBOUND DEF by KIMBLE,GEORGE
FOUL by EVANS,JAMISON 18:08
18:08 4-6 H2 GOOD FT by KIMBLE,GEORGE
18:08 4-7 H3 GOOD FT by KIMBLE,GEORGE

TURNOVER by GAHLERT,BEN 17:54
17:54 STEAL by WILLARD,WILL
17:44 MISS 3PTR by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
REBOUND DEF by EVANS,JAMISON o=
MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS 17:29
REBOUND OFF by GAHLERT,BEN o=
MISS 3PTR by EVANS,JAMISON 17:25

-- REBOUND DEF by KIMBLE,GEORGE
17:14 4-9 H5 GOOD JUMPER by KIMBLE,GEORGE(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint) 16:59
-- REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
16:34 4-11 H7 GOOD JUMPER by THIAM,CARR

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 16:32
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 16:32
TURNOVER by GAHLERT,BEN 16:07
15:49 4-13 H9 GOOD LAYUP by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY(in the paint)
FOUL by GAHLERT,BEN 15:49
SUB OUT by GAHLERT,BEN 15:49
SUB IN by GILMORE,JALEN 15:49
15:49 MISS FT by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
REBOUND DEF by KAPIC,NORDIN --
GOOD JUMPER by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS 15:27 6-13 H7
15:21 TURNOVER by KIMBLE,GEORGE
STEAL by KAPIC,NORDIN 15:21
15:17 FOUL by THIAM,CARR
GOOD FT by KAPIC,NORDIN 15:17 7-13  H6
GOOD FT by KAPIC,NORDIN 15:17 8-13 H5
14:57 8-15 H7 GOOD LAYUP by THOMPSON,TIMOTHY(in the paint)
TURNOVER by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS 14:42
14:42 STEAL by WILLARD,WILL
14:37 TURNOVER by THIAM,CARR
14:37 SUB OUT by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
14:37 SUB IN by WHITE,REESE
FOUL by GILMORE,JALEN 14:27
TURNOVER by GILMORE,JALEN 14:27
14:09 MISS JUMPER by PLACIDE,ISAIAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by GILMORE,JALEN --

GOOD LAYUP by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 14:03 10-15 H5

ASSIST by GILMORE,JALEN --
13:49 MISS 3PTR by KIMBLE,GEORGE
-- REBOUND OFF by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
13:44 MISS LAYUP by PLACIDE,ISAIAH(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS

MISS 3PTR by EVANS,JAMISON

REBOUND OFF by BALLARD,RICKEY

GOOD LAYUP by BALLARD,RICKEY(in the paint)

STEAL by EVANS,JAMISON

GOOD DUNK by EVANS,JAMISON(fastbreak)(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by KAPIC,NORDIN

ASSIST by EVANS,JAMISON

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
SUB OUT by BALLARD,RICKEY
SUB IN by MCCABE,BRAD

MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

GOOD JUMPER by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS(in the paint)
FOUL by MCCABE,BRAD

SUB OUT by KAPIC,NORDIN
SUB IN by GAHLERT,BEN

MISS 3PTR by MCCABE,BRAD

TURNOVER by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS

STEAL by GILMORE,JALEN

MISS JUMPER by GILMORE,JALEN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by GAHLERT,BEN

GOOD JUMPER by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS

MISS 3PTR by GILMORE,JALEN

12-15

14-15

14-17

16-17

16-19

19-19

19-22

19-24

21-24

21-25

21-27

23-27
23-29

REBOUND OFF by THIAM,CARR

MISS LAYUP by WHITE,REESE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WHITE,REESE

MISS LAYUP by WHITE,REESE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by THIAM,CARR

MISS 3PTR by WILLARD,WILL

H3
TURNOVER by KIMBLE,GEORGE

H1

H3 GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,REESE(in the paint)
ASSIST by KIMBLE,GEORGE

H1

H3 GOOD JUMPER by THIAM,CARR(in the paint)

H 3 GOOD 3PTR by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
ASSIST by WILLARD,WILL

SUB OUT by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
SUB OUT by WILLARD,WILL
SUB OUT by WHITE,REESE

SUB IN by BOUCHARD,DANTE
SUB IN by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN
SUB IN by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY

REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
MISS JUMPER by KIMBLE,GEORGE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN
H5 GOOD LAYUP by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN(in the paint)
H3

MISS FT by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by KIMBLE,GEORGE
SUB IN by PLACIDE,ISAIAH

H4 GOOD FT by THOMPSON,TIMOTHY

REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
MISS 3PTR by THIAM,CARR
REBOUND OFF by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN
MISS 3PTR by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
REBOUND OFF by THIAM,CARR
H6 GOOD LAYUP by THOMPSON,TIMOTHY(in the paint)
ASSIST by THIAM,CARR

TURNOVER by THIAM,CARR

REBOUND DEF by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by PLACIDE,ISAIAH

H 4
H6 GOOD DUNK by PLACIDE,ISAIAH(in the paint)



REBOUND OFF by GILMORE,JALEN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS
SUB OUT by EVANS,JAMISON

SUB IN by VICK,AUSTIN

SUB IN by KAPIC,NORDIN

MISS FT by GILMORE,JALEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by GILMORE,JALEN

GOOD 3PTR by GAHLERT,BEN
ASSIST by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

REBOUND DEF by VICK,AUSTIN
GOOD 3PTR by MCCABE,BRAD
ASSIST by GILMORE,JALEN

SUB OUT by KAPIC,NORDIN
SUB IN by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

GOOD 3PTR by VICK,AUSTIN
ASSIST by GAHLERT,BEN

MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

GOOD LAYUP by MCCABE,BRAD(in the paint)
ASSIST by GAHLERT,BEN

STEAL by GILMORE,JALEN

MISS LAYUP by GILMORE,JALEN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by GAHLERT,BEN

GOOD LAYUP by GAHLERT,BEN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by MCCABE,BRAD
SUB OUT by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS
SUB IN by BALLARD,RICKEY
SUB IN by EVANS,JAMISON

GOOD LAYUP by VICK,AUSTIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by GILMORE,JALEN

FOUL by VICK,AUSTIN

SUB OUT by VICK,AUSTIN

SUB IN by KAPIC,NORDIN

MISS 3PTR by GAHLERT,BEN
REBOUND OFF by KAPIC,NORDIN

MISS FT by KAPIC,NORDIN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by KAPIC,NORDIN

24-29
24-32
27-32

30-32

30-34
33-34

33-37

33-39

35-39

37-39

37-41
39-41

40-41

H5
H8
H5

H2

H4
H1

H 4

H 6

H4

H2

H4
H 2

H1

FOUL by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN

GOOD 3PTR by KIMBLE,GEORGE

MISS 3PTR by PLACIDE,ISAIAH

SUB OUT by THIAM,CARR

SUB OUT by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN
SUB OUT by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
SUB IN by KIMBLE,GEORGE

SUB IN by WILLARD,WILL

SUB IN by WHITE,REESE

GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,REESE(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by WILLARD,WILL

ASSIST by PLACIDE,ISAIAH

REBOUND DEF by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,REESE(in the paint)
ASSIST by KIMBLE,GEORGE

TURNOVER by BOUCHARD,DANTE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by BOUCHARD,DANTE
SUB IN by THIAM,CARR

GOOD JUMPER by KIMBLE,GEORGE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by THIAM,CARR

FOUL by WILLARD,WILL



REBOUND DEF by GILMORE,JALEN

GOOII)) JUMPER by BALLARD,RICKEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by GILMORE,JALEN
REBOUND DEF by GILMORE,JALEN
SUB OUT by GAHLERT,BEN

SUB IN by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS
MISS LAYUP by EVANS,JAMISON(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

FOUL by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

MISS 3PTR by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS
REBOUND OFF by BALLARD,RICKEY
TURNOVER by GILMORE,JALEN

MISS LAYUP by GILMORE,JALEN(in the paint)

VISITORS: Lynn

42-41

42-44

42-45
42-46

42-48

V1

H 2

H3
H 4

H6

MISS 3PTR by WILLARD,WILL

MISS 3PTR by WILLARD,WILL

FOUL by PLACIDE,ISAIAH

REBOUND DEF by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
GOOD 3PTR by WILLARD,WILL
ASSIST by THIAM,CARR

REBOUND DEF by THIAM,CARR

GOOD FT by KIMBLE,GEORGE
GOOD FT by KIMBLE,GEORGE

MISS LAYUP by THIAM,CARR(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by THIAM,CARR
GOOD LAYUP by THIAM,CARR(in the paint)

BLOCK by KIMBLE,GEORGE
REBOUND DEF by WHITE,REESE

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Eckerd

SUB OUT by GILMORE,JALEN
SUB IN by GAHLERT,BEN

MISS LAYUP by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KAPIC,NORDIN
GOOD LAYUP by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint)

STEAL by KAPIC,NORDIN

GOOD LAYUP by EVANS,JAMISON(fastbreak)(in the paint)

ASSIST by KAPIC,NORDIN

FOUL by BALLARD,RICKEY

FOUL by KAPIC,NORDIN

GOOD DUNK by BALLARD,RICKEY(fastbreak)(in the paint)

ASSIST by KAPIC,NORDIN

GOOD FT by BALLARD,RICKEY (fastbreak)

STEAL by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS
MISS 3PTR by EVANS,JAMISON

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:52
19:39
19:33
19:25
19:25
19:19

19:05
19:01
18:41
18:38
18:30
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:04
18:04
17:57
17:43
17:26

44-48

46-48

46-50
48-50

49-50

49-52

H 4

H2

H 4
H 2

H1

H3

SUB OUT by WHITE,REESE
SUB IN by THOMPSON,TIMOTHY

FOUL by THIAM,CARR

TURNOVER by KIMBLE,GEORGE

MISS JUMPER by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
REBOUND OFF by WILLARD,WILL

MISS JUMPER by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY(in the paint)

FOUL by WILLARD,WILL

TURNOVER by KIMBLE,GEORGE

REBOUND DEF by WILLARD,WILL

GOOD JUMPER by THIAM,CARR(in the paint)
FOUL by THOMPSON,TIMOTHY



GOOD FT by EVANS,JAMISON
GOOD FT by EVANS,JAMISON

REBOUND DEF by BALLARD,RICKEY

GOOD JUMPER by GAHLERT,BEN(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by GAHLERT,BEN

MISS LAYUP by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KAPIC,NORDIN

MISS LAYUP by GAHLERT,BEN(in the paint)

FOUL by EVANS,JAMISON
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by KAPIC,NORDIN

MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by KAPIC,NORDIN

ASSIST by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

MISS LAYUP by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KAPIC,NORDIN
TURNOVER by GAHLERT,BEN

REBOUND DEF by GAHLERT,BEN

MISS LAYUP by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by EVANS,JAMISON

MISS LAYUP by GAHLERT,BEN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by EVANS,JAMISON

GOOD JUMPER by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS

BLOCK by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS
REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

GOOD LAYUP by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by BALLARD,RICKEY
MISS LAYUP by EVANS,JAMISON(in the paint)

50-52
51-52

53-52
53-54

55-54

55-56

58-56

58-58

60-58

62-58

H2
H1

V1
H1

V1

H1

V2

V2

V4

MISS 3PTR by THIAM,CARR

GOOD LAYUP by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY(in the paint)
ASSIST by KIMBLE,GEORGE

GOOD JUMPER by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
ASSIST by KIMBLE,GEORGE

SUB OUT by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
SUB IN by WHITE,REESE

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,REESE

MISS JUMPER by KIMBLE,GEORGE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KIMBLE,GEORGE

MISS 3PTR by KIMBLE,GEORGE

REBOUND DEF by KIMBLE,GEORGE

MISS JUMPER by PLACIDE,ISAIAH

SUB OUT by WILLARD,WILL

SUB IN by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN
TURNOVER by THIAM,CARR

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,REESE

GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,REESE(in the paint)
ASSIST by KIMBLE,GEORGE

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,REESE

MISS 3PTR by THIAM,CARR

STEAL by KIMBLE,GEORGE

MISS JUMPER by KIMBLE,GEORGE

FOUL by THIAM,CARR

SUB OUT by KIMBLE,GEORGE

SUB OUT by THIAM,CARR

SUB IN by BOUCHARD,DANTE
SUB IN by WILLARD,WILL

MISS JUMPER by BOUCHARD,DANTE

MISS JUMPER by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN



REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

GOOII)) JUMPER by BALLARD,RICKEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS
FOUL by KAPIC,NORDIN

SUB OUT by KAPIC,NORDIN
SUB IN by GILMORE,JALEN

GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS

ASSIST by GILMORE,JALEN
FOUL by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

MISS 3PTR by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

FOUL by EVANS,JAMISON

REBOUND DEF by GAHLERT,BEN

MISS LAYUP by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS

GOOD 3PTR by BALLARD,RICKEY

ASSIST by GILMORE,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by EVANS,JAMISON
MISS 3PTR by GILMORE,JALEN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS(in the paint)
TURNOVER by GILMORE,JALEN

SUB OUT by EVANS,JAMISON

SUB IN by KAPIC,NORDIN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS FT by GAHLERT,BEN

REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS
GOOD JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

09:24
09:08
09:08
09:08
08:55
08:44
08:44
08:44
08:44
08:44

08:20

08:16

07:56

07:47
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:30
07:04
06:43
06:39
06:39
06:25
06:10
06:10

05:59

05:29
05:15

05:05

64-58 V6
64-59 V5
64-60 V4
67-60 V7
67-62 V5
70-62 V8
72-62 V10
72-64 V8
74-64 V 10
74-66 V8

REBOUND DEF by WILLARD,WILL
MISS 3PTR by BOUCHARD,DANTE

REBOUND OFF by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN

MISS LAYUP by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN(in the paint)

GOOD FT by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN
SUB OUT by PLACIDE,ISAIAH

SUB OUT by BOUCHARD,DANTE
SUB OUT by WHITE,REESE

SUB IN by KIMBLE,GEORGE

SUB IN by PERRY,MEKHI

SUB IN by THOMPSON,TIMOTHY

GOOD FT by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN

FOUL by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN
TURNOVER by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by WILLARD,WILL
GOOD LAYUP by KIMBLE,GEORGE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by KWIECINSKI,JORDAN
SUB IN by WHITE,REESE
MISS FT by KIMBLE,GEORGE

MISS LAYUP by KIMBLE,GEORGE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PERRY,MEKHI
FOUL by KIMBLE,GEORGE
TURNOVER by KIMBLE,GEORGE

SUB OUT by WILLARD,WILL
SUB OUT by PERRY,MEKHI
SUB IN by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
SUB IN by THIAM,CARR

GOOD JUMPER by KIMBLE,GEORGE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
FOUL by WHITE,REESE
REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,TIMOTHY

MISS JUMPER by THIAM,CARR

GOOD JUMPER by WHITE,REESE
ASSIST by KIMBLE,GEORGE
FOUL by WHITE,REESE



GOOD FT by KAPIC,NORDIN

GOOD FT by KAPIC,NORDIN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS

REBOUND DEF by BALLARD,RICKEY
TURNOVER by GILMORE,JALEN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

FOUL by KAPIC,NORDIN
TURNOVER by KAPIC,NORDIN

REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

GOOD FT by GAHLERT,BEN
GOOD FT by GAHLERT,BEN

REBOUND DEF by BALLARD,RICKEY

GOOD JUMPER by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS(in the paint)

TURNOVER by KAPIC,NORDIN
FOUL by THOMPSON,TRADAVIS

MISS FT by GILMORE,JALEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by GILMORE,JALEN
SUB OUT by GILMORE,JALEN
SUB IN by EVANS,JAMISON

GOOD LAYUP by KAPIC,NORDIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by GAHLERT,BEN

GOOD FT by KAPIC,NORDIN
MISS FT by KAPIC,NORDIN

GOOD FT by KAPIC,NORDIN
MISS FT by KAPIC,NORDIN

GOOD FT by GAHLERT,BEN

75-66

76-66

76-68

78-68

79-68
80-68

82-68

82-69
82-70

83-70

83-72

85-72

85-74

86-74

86-76

86-79

87-79

88-79

V9

V10

V8

V10

Vi1
V12

V14

V13
V12

V13

Vi1

V13

Vi1

V12

V10

V7

V8

V9

SUB OUT by WHITE,REESE
SUB IN by WILLARD,WILL

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by KIMBLE,GEORGE(in the paint)
SUB OUT by THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
SUB IN by WHITE,REESE

MISS 3PTR by WILLARD,WILL
REBOUND OFF by WILLARD,WILL
MISS 3PTR by THIAM,CARR

TURNOVER by KIMBLE,GEORGE

MISS 3PTR by THIAM,CARR

FOUL by THIAM,CARR

MISS LAYUP by KIMBLE,GEORGE(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TURNOVER by KIMBLE,GEORGE

GOOD FT by THIAM,CARR
GOOD FT by THIAM,CARR
FOUL by KIMBLE,GEORGE

GOOD JUMPER by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
ASSIST by KIMBLE,GEORGE

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by PLACIDE,ISAIAH
SUB IN by PERRY,MEKHI
GOOD JUMPER by THIAM,CARR
ASSIST by KIMBLE,GEORGE
FOUL by PERRY,MEKHI

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,REESE

GOOD DUNK by WHITE,REESE(in the paint)
ASSIST by THIAM,CARR

GOOD 3PTR by PERRY,MEKHI

ASSIST by THIAM,CARR

FOUL by WILLARD,WILL

REBOUND DEF by THIAM,CARR
FOUL by KIMBLE,GEORGE



GOOD FT by GAHLERT,BEN 00:10 89-79 V10
00:06 MISS 3PTR by THIAM,CARR
REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON, TRADAVIS ==



